Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lexie Coleman - (920919) - 1066 Swimmers - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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:111.98
112.59
112.63
113.14
:113.30
113.39
:113.59
114.16
115.94
117.13
117.53
:18.00
:118.16
:118.31
:118.39
:118.57
:118.84
119.18
119.74
:20.56
:20.98
21.14
:21.23
:21.81
:23.02

:23.58
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443
432
431
422
419
418
414
405
377

360

348
346
344
343
340
337
333
326
316
311
309
308
302
289
283

Round

Date

14/01117
17/09/16
17/09/16
26/08/17
16/10/16
02/04/17
22/10117
17/04/16
16/09/17
09/01/16
13/12/15
10/10/15
01/11/15
18/10/15
10/01/15
27/10/14
19/10/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
11/10/14
02/02/14
21/04/18
28/09/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
30/11/13
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Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet
Hailsham Club Championships 2015

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Hailsham Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Hailsham Club Championships 2018
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
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Venue

Brighton
Hailsham
Hailsham
Sheffield
Crawley
Elmbridge Xcel
Crawley
Walton-on-Thames
Hailsham
Brighton
Hailsham
Hailsham
Horsham
Eastbourne
Brighton
Horsham
Eastbourne
Crawley
Crawley
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Eastbourne

Horsham
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Club Swam Under
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Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
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1.£0.09
1:26.80
1:27.17

1:29.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.14
1:13.59
1:15.94
1:13.14

:113.39

:111.98

:113.30

112.63

:112.59

114.16

11713

:117.53

:118.16

:18.31

:118.00

:118.39

:18.57
1:18.84
1:20.56
1:21.23
1:19.18
1:19.74
1:20.98
1:21.81
1:23.58
1:23.59
1:23.02
1:26.80
1:27.17

1:29.09
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422
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405
360
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VAR
27/04/13
10/02/13
24/11112

Date

21/04/18
22/10117
16/09/17
26/08/17
02/04/17
14/01117
16/10/16
17/09/16
17/09/16
17/04/16
09/01/16
13/12/15
01/11/15
18/10/15
10/10/15
10/01/15
27/10/14
19/10/14
11/10/14
28/09/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/02/14
11/01/14
30/11/13
27/10/13
20/10/13
27/04/13
10/02/13
24/11112

DUSSEX wevEeIupIlElL Gdlids
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Hailsham Club Championships

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex Development Galas

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
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Horsham
Horsham
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Venue

Hailsham
Crawley
Hailsham
Sheffield
Elmbridge Xcel
Brighton
Crawley
Hailsham
Hailsham
Walton-on-Thames
Brighton
Hailsham
Horsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Brighton
Horsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Eastbourne
Horsham
Horsham

Horsham
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Hastings 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 2
Hastings 2
Hastings 2
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 3
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