Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lexie Coleman - (920919) - 1066 Swimmers - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:11.98	443	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
1:12.59	432	F	17/09/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:12.63	431	F	17/09/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:13.14	422	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Hailsham	3
1:13.30	419	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:13.39	418	F	02/04/17	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Elmbridge Xcel	Hailsham	3
1:13.59	414	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:14.16	405	F	17/04/16	Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Hailsham	3
1:15.94	377	F	16/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:17.13	360	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
1:17.53	354	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:18.00	348	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:18.16	346	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:18.31	344	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:18.39	343	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:18.57	340	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:18.84	337	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:19.18	333	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	2
1:19.74	326	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	2
1:20.56	316	F	11/10/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:20.98	311	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	2
1:21.14	309	Н	21/04/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:21.23	308	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
1:21.81	302	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hastings	2
1:23.02	289	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hastings	3
1:23.58	283	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
right 202	4	Е	07/10/170	Cusasy Davidanment Colos	Driahtan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
1.43.38	۷٥٥	Г	4//10/13	Sussex Development Galas	DIIGHIOH	паѕинуѕ	1 age 272
1:26.80	252	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
1:27.17	249	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Hastings	2
1:29.09	233	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.14	309	Н	21/04/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:13.59	414	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:15.94	377	F	16/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:13.14	422	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Hailsham	3
1:13.39	418	F	02/04/17	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Elmbridge Xcel	Hailsham	3
1:11.98	443	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
1:13.30	419	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:12.63	431	F	17/09/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:12.59	432	F	17/09/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:14.16	405	F	17/04/16	Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Hailsham	3
1:17.13	360	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
1:17.53	354	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:18.16	346	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:18.31	344	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:18.00	348	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:18.39	343	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:18.57	340	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:18.84	337	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:20.56	316	F	11/10/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:21.23	308	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
1:19.18	333	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	2
1:19.74	326	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	2
1:20.98	311	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	2
1:21.81	302	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hastings	2
1:23.58	283	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
1:23.59	283	F	27/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Hastings	3
1:23.02	289	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hastings	3
1:26.80	252	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
1:27.17	249	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Hastings	2
1:29.09	233	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS